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El PEDIGREE STATUS
PED

BRED BY Kevin Downing, Whitechurch Co

Cork
Beta Casein
COAT COLOUR BW

POLLED STATUS Horned

PRODUCTION
FERTILITY
CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH
MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

Production
MILK KGS

FAT KGS
PROTEIN KGS
FAT %

PROTEIN %

Fertility

CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 25-MAR-25

€312
€94
€133
€55
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15.7
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97
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97
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65
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LAMENESS

ScC

MASTITIS %

-0.03
-0.07 95
-0.03 83

T

MILK TIME (SEC)

MILK TEMP'T

-1.53 93

0.04 43

T

CALVING DIFF

DAU CALVING

GEST LENGTH

CALF MORT

HEIFER

4.56 87
-4.27 99
-0.59 90
4.52 88

CEEET

CARCWT

CARC CONF

-0.39 94



